
dys. 5 km czas: 6,40;   śr. prędk. 45 km/h

L.P NR UCI Code  Nazwisko i Imię Klub

1 49 POL20000716 RICHTER Wiktor UKS Koźminianka Koźminek  + 1 OKR

2 191 POL 19990111 MIGAS Dawid GK Gliwice BIKE ATELIER

3 45 POL20000425 BIELAK Jakub    KTK Kalisz

4 69 POL19990216 POMASKI Mateusz GKK Opty Mazowsze Grodzisk Mazowiecki

5 157 POL19990214 ORYNEK Rafał   LUKS Trójka  Piaseczno

6 170 POL19990101 KORDUS Kamil KKS Gostyń

7 194 POL19990401 LORENC ADRIAN KLTC Konin

8 120 POL20000906 TULEJA Dawid ALKS Stal - Ocetix - Iglotex Grudziądz

9 125 POL20000104 KLASIŃSKI Bartosz ALKS Stal - Ocetix - Iglotex Grudziądz

10 165 POL19990320 MĄDRZEJEWSKI Damian TKK PACIFIC Toruń

11 183 POL20000810 PROKOPYSZYN FILIP LKS TRASA Zielona Góra 

12 52 POL19990107 NOWAK Mateusz UKS Gimnazjum TWOJAMERIDA Imielin

13 117 POL20001003 ŚCIBIOR Jakub ALKS Stal - Ocetix - Iglotex Grudziądz

14 198 POL19990510 CZYSZCZEWSKI Emil KLTC Konin

15 16 POL20000625 KRÓL Daniel LUKS Dwójka Diesel Truck Stryków

16 154 POL19991217 ŁAMASZEWSKI Jan UKS MRÓZ JEDYNKA Kórnik

17 156 POL20000606 MAZURCZAK Patryk UKS MRÓZ JEDYNKA Kórnik

18 181 POL20000511 ŁYSAK Dawid LKK WARMIA Biskupiec

19 196 POL20000206 SOSIŃSKI Konrad KLTC Konin

20 57 POL20010227 SZARY Jan UKS Gimnazjum TWOJAMERIDA Imielin

21 122 POL20000411 FRANK Patryk ALKS Stal - Ocetix - Iglotex Grudziądz

22 51 POL20010804 PLUTA Dawid UKS Koźminianka Koźminek

23 133 POL19991120 MĄKOWSKI Joachim KK TARNOVIA Tarnowo Podgórne

24 60 POL20000418 KUCHARSKI Bartłomiej GKK Opty Mazowsze Grodzisk Mazowiecki
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dys. 5 km czas: 6,27;   śr. prędk. 46,51 km/h

L.P NR UCI Code  Nazwisko i Imię Klub

1 167 POL20000222 ŁĄCZKOWSKI Cezary TKK PACIFIC Toruń

2 119 POL20000906 TULEJA Przemysław ALKS Stal - Ocetix - Iglotex Grudziądz

3 68 POL19990611 KWIATKOWSKI Jan GKK Opty Mazowsze Grodzisk Mazowiecki

4 50 POL20000126 PAPIERSKI Damian UKS Koźminianka Koźminek

5 116 POL20000624 JAROS Dawid ALKS Stal - Ocetix - Iglotex Grudziądz

6 121 POL20000211 REICH Oskar ALKS Stal - Ocetix - Iglotex Grudziądz

7 59 POL19990906 WANGIN Jakub GKK Opty Mazowsze Grodzisk Mazowiecki

8 123 POL19990525 ALBANOWSKI Kajetan ALKS Stal - Ocetix - Iglotex Grudziądz

9 193 POL19990503 KOSTAŃSKI Mateusz KLTC Konin

10 182 POL19990415 BURCZAK Dawid LKK WARMIA Biskupiec

11 48 POL20000323 JAKUBASZ Mateusz UKS Koźminianka Koźminek

12 46 POL20000409 KUCZMA Mateusz   KTK Kalisz

13 164 POL19990713 KLIMKOWSKI Piotr TKK PACIFIC Toruń

14 153 POL19990512 BYSTRZYCKI Wojciech UKS MRÓZ JEDYNKA Kórnik

15 188 POL19990122 TYNDEL Eryk UKS Gimnazjum TWOJAMERIDA Imielin

16 178 POL20000808 KLEMENTOWSKI Kornel LKS TRASA Zielona Góra 

17 155 POL20000204 JAŃCZYK Hubert UKS MRÓZ JEDYNKA Kórnik

18 195 POL19990613 LASKOWSKI Jakub KLTC Konin

19 197 POL19990518 DASZKIEWICZ Bartosz KLTC Konin

20 179 POL20000412 MODLIŃSKI Marcel GK BOGO Szczecin

21 53 POL20010221 RZEPKA Robert UKS Gimnazjum TWOJAMERIDA Imielin

22 6 POL20001211 KAPA Mateusz LUKS Dwójka Diesel Truck Stryków

29 POL19990202 HUT Daniel LUKS Dwójka Diesel Truck Stryków DNF

ELIMINACJA 2



dystans 7, 5 km czas: 9:50  śr. prędk. 45,76 km/h

M-ce NR UCI Code  Nazwisko i Imię Klub

MISTRZ  ZRZESZENIA LZS
48 POL20000323 JAKUBASZ Mateusz UKS Koźminianka Koźminek  + 1 OKR.

I WICEMISTRZ ZRZESZENIA LZS
164 POL19990713 KLIMKOWSKI Piotr TKK PACIFIC Toruń  + 1 OKR.

II WICEMISTRZ  ZRZESZENIA LZS
183 POL20000810 PROKOPYSZYN FILIP LKS TRASA Zielona Góra  + 1 OKR.

4 46 POL20000409 KUCZMA Mateusz   KTK Kalisz  + 1 OKR.
5 125 POL20000104 KLASIŃSKI Bartosz ALKS Stal - Ocetix - Iglotex Grudziądz

6 193 POL19990503 KOSTAŃSKI Mateusz KLTC Konin

7 120 POL20000906 TULEJA Dawid ALKS Stal - Ocetix - Iglotex Grudziądz

8 170 POL19990101 KORDUS Kamil KKS Gostyń

9 191 POL 19990111 MIGAS Dawid GK Gliwice BIKE ATELIER

10 182 POL19990415 BURCZAK Dawid LKK WARMIA Biskupiec

11 119 POL20000906 TULEJA Przemysław ALKS Stal - Ocetix - Iglotex Grudziądz

12 194 POL19990401 LORENC ADRIAN KLTC Konin

13 52 POL19990107 NOWAK Mateusz UKS Gimnazjum TWOJAMERIDA Imielin

14 123 POL19990525 ALBANOWSKI Kajetan ALKS Stal - Ocetix - Iglotex Grudziądz

15 59 POL19990906 WANGIN Jakub GKK Opty Mazowsze Grodzisk Mazowiecki

16 69 POL19990216 POMASKI Mateusz GKK Opty Mazowsze Grodzisk Mazowiecki

17 157 POL19990214 ORYNEK Rafał   LUKS Trójka  Piaseczno

18 49 POL20000716 RICHTER Wiktor UKS Koźminianka Koźminek

19 116 POL20000624 JAROS Dawid ALKS Stal - Ocetix - Iglotex Grudziądz

20 121 POL20000211 REICH Oskar ALKS Stal - Ocetix - Iglotex Grudziądz

21 50 POL20000126 PAPIERSKI Damian UKS Koźminianka Koźminek

22 165 POL19990320 MĄDRZEJEWSKI Damian TKK PACIFIC Toruń

68 POL19990611 KWIATKOWSKI Jan GKK Opty Mazowsze Grodzisk Mazowiecki DNF
45 POL20000425 BIELAK Jakub    KTK Kalisz DNS
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